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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Macclesfleld Bank .coceeveneee
Manningtree Bank cciecive sereesseecenses

Meuonethslure BanL ceveceversrraans
Miners’ Bank ....cocveeee.
Monmouthshire Aamcultur.xl andl

Commercial Bank
Monmouth Old Bank, Monmouth
Bank, Brecon Bauk Chepstow
Bank Chepstow Old Bank, and
Rossand Herefordslnre Bank ceese

Newark Bank ..... ceensesesenenss crsenasras
Newark and Sleaford Bank, and

Sleaford and Newark Bank
Newbury Bank ..... sieesreenrncivennecns
Newmarket Bank .....
Norwich Crown Bank and Ncrfolk

and Suffolk Bank
Norwich and Norfolk and Fakenham

Banks ....eeuee
Nottingham and Nottingha.mshire Bank
Nuneaton Bank ..c.ceceereensesss
Naval Bank, Plymouth ... .......
New Sarum Bank
Nottingham Bank ..eccesesreerssaaree oo

cvenes
eseeoce
“sssece ose
et ensrsssasasseeres

Oswestry Bank and Oswestry Old Bank

Oxford Old Bank ... -

Old Bank, Tonbridge, Tonbndve and
Tonbndge Wells Ol Bank, , Ton-
bridge and Tonbridge W'ells and
Sevenoaks Bank..

|

Macclesfield ... verees
Manningtree ......
Dolgelly .......
Truro ........

Abergavenny ......

Monmouth

Newark
Sleaford

Newbury ..ccoveeeee.
Newmarket ccceesa.

acssuasnesee

Norwich ..

Norwich

Nottingham «..eeeese
Nuneaton
Plymouth..... ......
Sarum .... .....
Nottingham ..o ..

OBWESLrY coreernenras
Oxford ceeerses oonne

Tonbridge oo,

Oxfordshire Witney BAnk cvovereecveene Witney .eeeeveerne
Pease’s Old Bank, Hull, the Hul Hull..

Old Bank and Beverley Bank...... Ullseorsocnncnncneen.
Penzance Bank ...... . Penzance

Peterborough Bank 'md Oundle Bank
Pembrokeshlre Bank .

Reading Bank .. .. coovvecricircnnnsnnnsa:
Reading Bank.... craser scnenenes
Rlchmond Bank . vetersessnannnners
Rochdale Bank
Rochester, Chatham, and Strood Bank
Royston Bank ...ccevvieiiiiinnan.. cantees
Rugby Bank ..coovciviveiniiininnneninann.
RyeBank.ccoccieviiiiiiinniininininnnnnne,
Ross Old Bank, Herefordshire .........

Saffron Walden and North Elsex Bank
Salop Baak ..
Scarborough Old Bank o ereen .
Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews-
bury and Ludlow Bank . }
Sittingbourne and Milton Bank.........
Southampmn Town and County Banh
Southwell Bank ................... creiae
Southampton and Hampslure Bank .
Stone Bank. ... .. ...

os esscveee

Stafford Old Bank

No. 21895.

Peterborough e
Haverfordwest...

Reading ............
Reading ....ccvuueen
Richmond .........
Rochdale ...........
Rochester........ cooe

Royston ...uceeennes
Rugby .........

Saffron Walden ...
Shrewsbury ....uuees
Scarborough

as 1

Shrewsbury..

Sittingbourne ......
Southampton .
Southwell...........
%uthampton ceree
Stone wev vieeeense
Stafford - reeaees s

C

Brocklehurst and Co.
Nunn and Co. .cievvapsoennenen .
Williams and Son ceenisrreecnenras
\Vlllyams and Co....

pesceerss

Bailey and Co. .. ... ....

Bromage, Snead, and Co.

Godfrey and Riddell...veereenenes
Handley, Peacock, and Co. -.....

Bunny, Slocock, and Co. ......
Eaton, Hammond, and Co..... ....

Harveys and Hudsona

-----------

Gurneys and Birkbecks .........

Hart, Fellows, and Co. ..... ..
Craddock and Co. .uveveveneenee
Harris and Co. ........
Everett and Co.... censeensee
Samuel Smith and Co. ............

Croxon and Coueveeerns cenvenoenees
Parsons & Co.

T, H. and 8. Beeching.u.suaee...

J. W. Clinch and SonS....e0e0uee.

Pease and Co.  ceee - veeer erenncss

Batten and Co. ..ovueanen.
D. Yorke and Co.cevrrenrnnnne coes
J. and W, Walters ...

Simonds and Co. .ecvevverenneesnn,
Stephens, Blandy, and Co eveen

Roper and Co. ....... cereens
Clement, Royds, and Co teenvasen
Day and Nicholson ... ,........
Fordham and Sons ...............
A. Butlin and Son....evarnn.......
R. C. Pomfret and Co.,...........
Allaway and MacDougal ...

Gibsons and Co. .........
Burton, Lloyd, and Co.
Woodall and Co:

Rocke, Eytons, and Co, .........

ccccccccc Cesosuns,

Vallance and Co. .........cu.......
Maddison and Pearce ............
Wylde and Co. . e
Atherlpy, Fall, and Co. eeseseesenas
W Muore ------ vece0080 o8 eosvtrese
Stevenson and Co,

Average
Amount.
£.
132035
2045
8588
17€48

27770

15129

24334
48821

18438
18807

45801
95560
9277
2740
18905

8144
30767

11792
34390

7949

10305

47046

10865
10118
11379

32066
29212
6705
4436
6998
13993
9104
11845
4062

29482
13285
21733

33196

2699
12824
12326

2977

340

9614




