Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			A verage Amount.
Macclesfield Bank Manningtree Bank Merionethshire Bank Miners' Bank Monmouthshire Agricultural and Commercial Bank Monmouth Old Bank, Monmouth Bank, Brecon Bank, Chepstow Bank, Chepstow Old Bank, and Ross and Herefordshire Bank	Macclesfield Manningtree Dolgelly Truro Abergavenny Monmouth	Nunn and Co. Williams and Son Willyams and Co. Bailey and Co.	£. 13295 2045 8588 17648 27770
Newark Bank	Newark Sleaford Newbury Newmarket Norwich Norwich Nottingham Nuneaton Plymouth Sarum Nottingham	Godfrey and Riddell Handley, Peacock, and Co Bunny, Slocock, and Co Eaton, Hammond, and Co Harveys and Hudsons Gurneys and Birkbecks Hart, Fellows, and Co Craddock and Co Harris and Co Everett and Co Samuel Smith and Co	24334 48821 18438 18807 45801 95560 9277 2740 18905 8144 30767
Oswestry Bank and Oswestry Old Bank Oxford Old Bank Old Bank, Tonbridge, Tonbridge and Tonbridge Wells Old Bank, Ton- bridge and Tonbridge Wells and Sevenoaks Bank Oxfordshire Witney Bank	Oxford Tonbridge	Croxon and Co Parsons & Co T. H. and S. Beeching J. W. Clinch and Sons	11792 34390 7949 10305
Pease's Old Bank, Hull, the Huli Old Bank and Beverley Bank	Hull Penzance Peterborough Haverfordwest	Pease and Co Batten and Co D. Yorke and Co J. and W. Walters	47046 10865 10118 11379
Reading Bank	Reading	Simonds and Co. Stephens, Blandy, and Co. Roper and Co. Clement, Royds, and Co. Day and Nicholson Fordham and Sons A. Butlin and Son. R. C. Pomfret and Co. Allaway and MacDougal	32066 29212 6705 4436 6998 13993 9104 11845 4062
Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank Salop Bank Scarborough Old Bank Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews- bury and Ludlow Bank Sittingbourne and Milton Bank Southampton Town and County Bank Southwell Bank Southampton and Hampshire Bank Stone Bank Stafford Old Bank	Saffron Walden Shrewsbury Scarborough Shrewsbury Sittingbourne Southampton Southwell Southampton Stone Stafford	Gibsons and Co. Burton, Lloyd, and Co. Woodall and Co. Rocke, Eytons, and Co. Vallance and Co. Maddison and Pearce Wylde and Co. Atherley, Fall, and Co. W. Moore Stevenson and Co.	29482 13285 21733 33196 2699 12824 12326 2977 340 9614